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Member Member Member
# Member Type Member Name Email Mobile Landline
() Principal Ranjit Jagtap 9730111291
() Bus Contractor Representative  Sagar Walhekar 9370066077
() Bus Contractor Representative  Shirish Salunkhe 9011123344
() Police Department Vijay Sawant 9822444742

Representative
() Local Citizen Representative Balabhau 9545405051
Dhankawade

() Education Inspector Gode Madam 9764001583
() Parents Team Representative Pandharinath 9890123654

Bhosale
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Number of Boys / Hdiid! TAT:
Number of Girls / Jelldil ST :

Total Boys & Girls / THUT g S0 Gait:

2016-2017

CHATE PUBLIC SCHOOL

Primary only

Pvt. Unaided

27251601021

Co-Education

MAHARASHTRA

PUNE

PMC

DHANKAVADI

243

191

434
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21

Ranijit Jagtap

fchateschool02@gmail.com

9730111291

29525326



